
S P A R R O W  R E L E A S E  N O W  S E L L I N G

R E G I S T E R  N O W  T O  M A K E  Y O U R  E S C A P E

Build your dream home among a thoughtfully planned and crafted community 
with over 6 acres of fully landscaped parkland and a range of lot sizes to suit 

every lifestyle, nestled in idyllic and peaceful surrounds.



S P A R R O W  R E L E A S E  N O W  S E L L I N G

Prices and availability accurate as of 30/06/21 and are subject to change without notice. All project marketing material 
provided is intended as a guide only. Measurements may be rounded to the nearest decimal. Details shown are subject to 
change and formal approval by the relevant authorities. As such, prospective purchasers should not rely on the materials 

provided, but should make their own enquiries.

For further information please contact
Rebecca Stepnell 0423 050 864
RebeccaStepnell@jelliscraig.com.au

LOT LOT

401

403

405

421

419

423

425

427417

402

404

406

420

418

416 426

422

424

428

SIZE

ON HOLDSOLD

SIZE

350 2

350 2

374 2

312 2

400 2

312 2

376 2

376 2400 2

392 2

374 2

350 2

327 2

400 2

400 2 376 2

263 2

329 2

376 2

PRICE PRICE

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD


