

SPARROW RELEASE NOW SELLING



REGISTER NOW TO MAKE YOUR ESCAPE

Build your dream home among a thoughtfully planned and crafted community with over 6 acres of fully landscaped parkland and a range of lot sizes to suit every lifestyle, nestled in idyllic and peaceful surrounds.



SPARROW RELEASE NOW SELLING

LOT	SIZE	PRICE	LOT	SIZE	PRICE
401	350 ²	SOLD	420	327 ²	SOLD
402	392 ²	SOLD	421	312 ²	SOLD
403	350 ²	SOLD	422	263 ²	SOLD
404	374 ²	SOLD	423	312 ²	SOLD
405	374 ²	SOLD	424	329 ²	SOLD
406	350²	SOLD	425	376²	SOLD
416	400 ²	SOLD	426	376²	SOLD
417	400²	SOLD	427	376 ²	SOLD
418	400 ²	SOLD	428	376²	SOLD
419	400²	SOLD	.20		

For further information please contact Rebecca Stepnell 0423 050 864 RebeccaStepnell@jelliscraig.com.au



Prices and availability accurate as of 30/06/21 and are subject to change without notice. All project marketing material provided is intended as a guide only. Measurements may be rounded to the nearest decimal. Details shown are subject to change and formal approval by the relevant authorities. As such, prospective purchasers should not rely on the materials provided, but should make their own enquiries.



JellisCraig

Rebecca Stepnell **0423 050 864**

